Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties
which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD632
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106,  U.S.A.

(H-10)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD632AD −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632ADZ −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632AH −25°C to +85°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632AHZ −25°C to +85°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632BD −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632BDZ −25°C to +85°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632BH −25°C to +85°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632BHZ −25°C to +85°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632SD −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632SH −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632SH/883B −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632TD −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632TD/883B −55°C to +125°C 14-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD632TH −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD632TH/883B −55°C to +125°C 10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
   AD632
Rev. B -7-
REVISION HISTORY
Changes to Pin Configurations and Product Highlights
Section ................................................................................................ 1
Changes to Thermal Characteristics Section ................................ 3
Updated Outline Dimensions .......................................................... 6
Changes to Ordering Guide ............................................................. 6
©2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D09040-0-4/10(B)